
City of Wisconsin Dells, Adams County

2022 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll
Manufacturing values suppressed

Sorted by tax key number

Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.529 $0 

$0 Totals  0.529 $0 $0 
291-00002-0000

21-14N-06E SW SE METES AND BOUNDS;50 FT X 461 
FT STRIP

 0.529

River Rd

Acres:Section: 21

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,900 $0 G4  36.000 $5,900 
$8,000 $0 G5M  4.000 $8,000 

$0 Totals  40.000 $13,900 $13,900 

291-00210-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;NW1/4 NE1/4

 40.000

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,500 $0 G4  21.656 $3,500 
$3,600 $0 G5  4.000 $3,600 

$0 Totals  25.656 $7,100 $7,100 

291-00220-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SW1/4 NE1/4

 25.656

Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,200 $0 G4  31.716 $5,200 

$0 Totals  31.716 $5,200 $5,200 
291-00240-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NE1/4 NW1/4 
MICRO

 31.716

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$23,100 $2,100 G2  5.780 $25,200 

$2,100 Totals  5.780 $25,200 $23,100 
291-00260-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SW1/4 NW1/4 W 
OF HWY 13

 5.780

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$3,300 $0 G4  20.000 $3,300 
$8,500 $0 G5M  4.238 $8,500 

$0 Totals  24.238 $11,800 $11,800 

291-00270-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SE1/4 NW1/4 
MICRO

 24.238

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,200 $0 G6  4.297 $17,200 

$0 Totals  4.297 $17,200 $17,200 
291-00270-0010

27-14N-06E SE NW 4470 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP PT 
LOT 1;LOT 1 CSM 4470 EX PC SOLD

 4.297

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$70,400 $0 G2  17.612 $70,400 

$0 Totals  17.612 $70,400 $70,400 
291-00290-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NW1/4 SW1/4

 17.612

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$35,200 $457,300 G1  0.720 $492,500 

$457,300 Totals  0.720 $492,500 $35,200 
291-00290-0040

27-14N-06E NW SW 4894 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
PT LOT 4;PT LOT 4 CSM 4894

 0.000

1200 Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Anna M. Myklebust
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$65,400 $0 G2  16.360 $65,400 

$0 Totals  16.360 $65,400 $65,400 
291-00300-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SW1/4 SW1/4

 16.360

River Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$2,100 $0 G4  10.390 $2,100 
$5,700 $0 G5M  3.000 $5,700 

$0 Totals  13.390 $7,800 $7,800 

291-00301-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SW1/4 SW1/4

 13.390

River Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc
c/o Orange Lake Resorts
9271 S John Young Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$23,000 $0 G2  5.740 $23,000 

$0 Totals  5.740 $23,000 $23,000 
291-00310-0000

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SE1/4 SW1/4 W 
OF HWY

 5.740

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$144,600 $0 G2  3.390 $144,600 

$0 Totals  3.390 $144,600 $144,600 
291-00311-0000

27-14N-06E SE SW METES AND BOUNDS;LOT 3 CSM 
4307 EX PC IN DP

 3.390

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc
c/o Orange Lake Resorts
9271 S John Young Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$173,500 $0 G2  2.670 $173,500 

$0 Totals  2.670 $173,500 $173,500 
291-00312-0000

27-14N-06E SE SW METES AND BOUNDS;LOT 2 CSM 
4307 EX PC IN DP

 2.670

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc
c/o Orange Lake Resorts
9271 S John Young Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  3.840 $0 

$0 Totals  3.840 $0 $0 
291-00360-0999

27-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;ALL HIGHWAY 
ROW IN SEC 27

 3.840

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

State of Wisconsin
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$19,800 $143,600 G1  0.510 $163,400 

$143,600 Totals  0.510 $163,400 $19,800 
291-00369-0020

28-14N-06E NE NE 6150 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 2;& GOVT LT 5

 0.510

1061 Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffery M. Kaminski
1003 Hillside Ct
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$93,000 $859,300 G2  4.120 $952,300 

$859,300 Totals  4.120 $952,300 $93,000 
291-00369-0025

28-15N-07E NE NE 6275 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;& GOVT LT 5

 4.120

1061 Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

GTAM, LLC
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965-0030

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$36,300 $985,800 G2  1.420 $1,022,100 

$985,800 Totals  1.420 $1,022,100 $36,300 
291-00369-0030

28-15N-07E NE NE 6275 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 2;& GOVT LT 5

 1.420

1061 Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

GTAM, LLC
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965-0030

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.014 $0 

$0 Totals  0.014 $0 $0 
291-00370-0010

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GL 5 PT LOT 2 
CSM 466 PC IN SW CORNER EX CSM 543

 0.014

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Wisconsin Dells City of
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$20,900 $0 G2  0.597 $20,900 

$0 Totals  0.597 $20,900 $20,900 
291-00372-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 PT 
LOT 1 CSM 2602

 0.597

State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$52,400 $46,500 G2  1.497 $98,900 

$46,500 Totals  1.497 $98,900 $52,400 
291-00372-0010

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 PT 
LOT 1 CSM 2602

 1.497

2501 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  1.543 $0 

$0 Totals  1.543 $0 $0 
291-00373-0010

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 LY 
W OF HWY 50 FT STRIP EX S33FT

 1.543

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$100 $0 G5  0.050 $100 

$0 Totals  0.050 $100 $100 
291-00373-0015

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 LY 
W OF HWY APPX S33FT OF 50 FT STRIP

 0.050

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Staaj Properties, LLC
P4 Properties, LLC
W4214 Tower Ln
Lacrosse, WI 54601

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$11,600 $0 G2  0.330 $11,600 

$0 Totals  0.330 $11,600 $11,600 
291-00374-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.330

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$249,200 $9,232,500 G2  7.120 $9,481,700 

$9,232,500 Totals  7.120 $9,481,700 $249,200 
291-00380-0015

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 & 
6

 7.120

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$412,400 $12,933,500 G2  11.782 $13,345,900 

$12,933,500 Totals  11.782 $13,345,900 $412,400 
291-00380-0020

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 & 
6 & PT SE1/4 NE1/4 & VAC RIVER ROAD

 11.782

1000 Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.170 $0 

$0 Totals  0.170 $0 $0 
291-00381-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GL 6

 0.170

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  1.420 $0 

$0 Totals  1.420 $0 $0 
291-00382-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GL 6 LOT 1 
CSM 1873

 1.420

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$129,400 $1,348,300 G2  32.357 $1,477,700 

$1,348,300 Totals  32.357 $1,477,700 $129,400 
291-00390-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT E1/2 NE1/4 & 
GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6 EX PLATS & LIFT AND 
WELL STATION

 32.357

1001 Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$10,500 $0 G2  2.620 $10,500 

$0 Totals  2.620 $10,500 $10,500 
291-00390-0025

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SE1/4 NE1/4 
LAND FOR BLDG E

 2.620

2501 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$130,200 $82,500 G2  3.720 $212,700 

$82,500 Totals  3.720 $212,700 $130,200 
291-00390-0030

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GL 6 & PT 
SE1/4 NE1/4 & PT NE1/4 SE1/4 & PT VAC RIVER 
ROAD EX CHULA VISTA PKWY & NEW RIVER ROAD

 3.720

4038 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista, Inc
2501 River Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$145,100 $203,400 G2  36.267 $348,500 

$203,400 Totals  36.267 $348,500 $145,100 
291-00400-0010

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NE1/4 SE1/4 & 
SE1/4 SE1/4 & VAC RIVER ROAD

 36.267

4052 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$31,800 $120,000 G1  1.380 $151,800 

$120,000 Totals  1.380 $151,800 $31,800 
291-00401-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NE1/4 SE1/4

 1.380

2305 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$60,800 $0 G2  15.203 $60,800 

$0 Totals  15.203 $60,800 $60,800 
291-00410-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 7 & 
PT NE1/4 SE1/4 (INCL CSM 1161)

 15.203

2307 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,200 $0 G2  2.100 $8,200 

$0 Totals  2.100 $8,200 $8,200 
291-00410-0010

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 7 & 
PT NE1/4 SE1/4 BEING PT CSM 1161

 2.100

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  2.000 $0 $0 
291-00411-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 7

 2.000

2411 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$40,000 $210,800 G2  10.000 $250,800 

$210,800 Totals  10.000 $250,800 $40,000 
291-00413-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 7

 10.000

2307 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  5.263 $0 

$0 Totals  5.263 $0 $0 
291-00414-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GL 7

 5.263

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  17.030 $0 

$0 Totals  17.030 $0 $0 
291-00420-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GL 8

 17.030

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$24,000 $0 G2  6.000 $24,000 

$0 Totals  6.000 $24,000 $24,000 
291-00421-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GL 8 IN NE 
COR

 6.000

State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$29,200 $0 G2  7.310 $29,200 

$0 Totals  7.310 $29,200 $29,200 
291-00430-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SE1/4 SE1/4

 7.310

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  9.016 $0 

$0 Totals  9.016 $0 $0 
291-00430-0999

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;ROAD: PT CHULA 
VISTA PKWY & NEW RIVER ROAD & WELL & LIFT 
STATION

 9.016

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$2,500 $0 G4  12.730 $2,500 
$12,000 $0 G5M  6.000 $12,000 

$0 Totals  18.730 $14,500 $14,500 

291-00431-0000

27-14N-06E SW SW METES AND BOUNDS;PT LOT 1 
CSM 966

 18.730

River Rd

Acres:Section: 27

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc
c/o Orange Lake Resorts
9271 S John Young Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.190 $0 

$0 Totals  0.190 $0 $0 
291-00431-0999

28-14N-06E 6140-00-26-4.05 TRANSPORTATION 
PROJECT PLAT PARCEL 6;PT NE1/4 NE1/4 & GOVT 
LT 5

 0.190

Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

WI Dept of Transportation
4802 Sheboygan Ave
Madison, WI 53705

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$28,000 $182,500 G1  1.000 $210,500 

$182,500 Totals  1.000 $210,500 $28,000 
291-00432-0000

28-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SE1/4 SE1/4 & 
NE1/4 SE1/4

 1.000

2251 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

George Beatty
441 S Piping Rock Dr
Williams, AZ 86046

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  45.690 $0 

$0 Totals  45.690 $0 $0 
291-00440-0000

33-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 EX 
CSM 3086 & EX PLAT

 45.690

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  8.810 $0 

$0 Totals  8.810 $0 $0 
291-00441-0000

33-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT GOVT LOT 5 & 
PT NW1/4 NW1/4 S.34 LOT 1 CSM 3086

 8.810

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  59.500 $0 

$0 Totals  59.500 $0 $0 
291-00450-0000

33-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;GOVT LOT 6 EX 
PLAT

 59.500

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  40.000 $0 

$0 Totals  40.000 $0 $0 
291-00460-0000

33-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;NE1/4 SE1/4

 40.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  36.130 $0 

$0 Totals  36.130 $0 $0 
291-00470-0000

33-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;GOVT LOT 7

 36.130

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  27.380 $0 

$0 Totals  27.380 $0 $0 
291-00480-0000

33-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;GOVT LOT 8

 27.380

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  40.000 $0 

$0 Totals  40.000 $0 $0 
291-00490-0000

33-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;SE1/4 SE1/4

 40.000

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  4.810 $0 

$0 Totals  4.810 $0 $0 
291-00520-0010

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SW1/4 NE1/4 & 
NW1/4 SE1/4 TRIANGLE PC EX CSM 5700 NKA PT 
LOT 1 CSM 5714

 4.810

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$150,000 $507,100 G2  2.000 $657,100 

$507,100 Totals  2.000 $657,100 $150,000 
291-00521-0000

34-14N-06E SW NE 0461 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;

 2.000

4135 State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 34

Drrs Holdings, LLC
W4730 Garrigan Rd
Mauston, WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  22.810 $0 

$0 Totals  22.810 $0 $0 
291-00530-0010

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SE1/4 NE1/4 
NKA PT LOT 1 CSM 5714

 22.810

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$187,000 $0 G2  3.101 $187,000 

$0 Totals  3.101 $187,000 $187,000 
291-00540-0000

34-14N-06E NE NW 4307 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 4;LOT 4 CSM 4307

 3.101

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc
c/o Orange Lake Resorts
9271 S John Young Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,400 $0 G4  8.859 $1,400 

$0 Totals  8.859 $1,400 $1,400 
291-00541-0000

34-14N-06E NE NW METES AND BOUNDS;PT LOT 2 
CSM 2244

 8.859

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc
c/o Orange Lake Resorts
9271 S John Young Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  7.480 $0 

$0 Totals  7.480 $0 $0 
291-00550-0000

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NW1/4 NW1/4

 7.480

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  3.540 $0 

$0 Totals  3.540 $0 $0 
291-00551-0000

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NW1/4 NW1/4

 3.540

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$508,100 $4,608,800 G2  26.854 $5,116,900 

$4,608,800 Totals  26.854 $5,116,900 $508,100 
291-00552-0000

34-14N-06E NW NW 4998 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;LOT 1 CSM 4998

 26.854

2100 River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

Woodside Sports Complex Operations, 
LLC
W4015 State Road 82 E
Mauston, WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$500 $0 G4  2.400 $500 

$0 Totals  2.400 $500 $500 
291-00553-0000

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NW1/4 NW1/4 N 
97.2 FT E OF HWY

 2.400

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc
c/o Orange Lake Resorts
9271 S John Young Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  27.000 $0 

$0 Totals  27.000 $0 $0 
291-00560-0000

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;W1/2 SW1/4 NW1/4

 27.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$484,500 $0 G2  41.260 $484,500 

$0 Totals  41.260 $484,500 $484,500 
291-00570-0000

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT S1/2 NW1/4 PT 
LOTS 3 & 4 CSM 2244 EX PC IN DP & PARCEL 1 TPP 
6140-00-26-4.02

 41.260

4125 State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 34

Swan Barn Door, LLC
4161 River Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$359,700 $492,600 G2  24.620 $852,300 

$492,600 Totals  24.620 $852,300 $359,700 
291-00571-0000

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SW1/4 NW1/4 
LOT 3 CSM 2244 EX 2PCS SOLD & PC IN DP

 24.620

1950 River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

Reedsburg Properties, LLC
PO Box 687
Lake Delton, WI 53940

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,200 $0 G1  0.344 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.344 $1,200 $1,200 
291-00600-0000

34-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT SW1/4 SW1/4

 0.344

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

David J. Shapiro
977 N Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$816,100 $7,043,800 G2  45.340 $7,859,900 

$7,043,800 Totals  45.340 $7,859,900 $816,100 
291-00620-0010

34-14N-06E NE SE 5700 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;

 45.340

1770 State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

Woodside Sports Complex Operations, 
LLC
W4015 State Road 82 E
Mauston, WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  12.800 $0 

$0 Totals  12.800 $0 $0 
291-00620-0015

34-14N-06E NE SE 5700 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 2;LOT 2 CSM 5700

 12.800

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$70,600 $0 G2  3.920 $70,600 

$0 Totals  3.920 $70,600 $70,600 
291-00620-0020

34-14N-06E NW SE 5700 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
OUTLOT 1;OL 1 CSM 5700

 3.920

State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 34

Woodside Sports Complex Operations, 
LLC
W4015 State Road 82 E
Mauston, WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  1.100 $0 

$0 Totals  1.100 $0 $0 
291-00620-0025

34-14N-06E NE SE 5700 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
OUTLOT 2;OL 2 CSM 5700

 1.100

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
291-00689-0999

34-14N-06E NE NW 6140-00-26-4.02 
TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT PARCEL 
1;PARCEL 1 TTP

 0.030

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

WI Dept of Transportation
4802 Sheboygan Ave
Madison, WI 53705

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  20.439 $0 

$0 Totals  20.439 $0 $0 
291-00690-0010

35-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;N1/2 NE1/4 SW1/4 
& PT 30' STRIP S SIDE & PT E 30FT NW1/4 SW1/4

 20.439

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

School District of Wisconsin Dells
811 County Rd H
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  20.350 $0 

$0 Totals  20.350 $0 $0 
291-00691-0000

35-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT S1/2 NE1/4 
SW1/4 & 30' STRIP S SIDE NW1/4 SW1/4 EX PLAT

 20.350

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

School District of Wisconsin Dells
811 County Rd H
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$53,100 $11,400 G1  5.024 $64,500 

$11,400 Totals  5.024 $64,500 $53,100 
291-00700-0010

35-14N-06E NW SW METES AND BOUNDS;PT LOT 6 
CSM 4791 & PT NW1/4 SW1/4

 5.024

4176 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  13.729 $0 

$0 Totals  13.729 $0 $0 
291-00700-0015

35-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;NW1/4 SW1/4 EX 
CSMS 2975 & 4791 & PLAT & PCS SOLD

 13.729

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

School District of Wisconsin Dells
811 County Rd H
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$50,800 $158,500 G1  4.564 $209,300 

$158,500 Totals  4.564 $209,300 $50,800 
291-00701-0000

35-14N-06E NW SW 4791 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 5;

 4.564

4168 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Alison M. Heesch
Jordan L. Heesch
4168 9th Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  5.764 $0 

$0 Totals  5.764 $0 $0 
291-00701-0010

35-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;PT NW1/4 SW1/4 
LOT 4 CSM 4791

 5.764

9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

School District of Wisconsin Dells
811 County Rd H
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $211,100 G1  1.000 $239,100 

$2,300 $0 G4  14.000 $2,300 
$8,400 $0 G5M  4.190 $8,400 

$211,100 Totals  19.190 $249,800 $38,700 

291-00710-0000

35-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;E1/2 SW1/4 SW1/4 
EX N 30 FT & S 30FT OF N 60FT W1/2 SW1/4 SW1/4

 19.190

4182 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Phoua M. Her
Tou G. Her
502 Nightingale Ln
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$38,000 $255,300 G1  2.000 $293,300 
$6,400 $0 G5  4.000 $6,400 

$142,800 $0 G6  34.000 $142,800 

$255,300 Totals  40.000 $442,500 $187,200 

291-00712-0000

35-14N-06E METES AND BOUNDS;SE1/4 SW1/4

 40.000

1925 Waubeek Rd

Acres:Section: 35

Testamentary Trust of the Estate of John 
A Trumble
3637 13th Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
291-01000-0112

33-14N-06E ARTISTS GLEN BLK 2 LOTS 1-2-3-;& 4 
THRU 7 BLK 3 - LOTS 1 THRU 14 BLK 4 - LOTS 1 
THRU 11 BLK 5 - LOTS 1 THRU 23 BLK 6 - LOTS 1 

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$300 $0 G1  0.040 $300 

$0 Totals  0.040 $300 $300 
291-01000-0113

33-14N-06E ARTISTS GLEN BLK 1 PT LOT 7;PT GL 6 
NKA PT LOT 1 CSM 5699

 0.040

Silver Way

Acres:Section: 33

Patricia A. Beckett
William J. Kehl
N1260 20th Ln
Neshkoro, WI 54960

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
291-01000-0114

33-14N-06E ARTISTS GLEN BLK 1 LOTS 1-2-3;& 4 
THRU 7 EX CSM 5699 PT GL 5

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

291-01199-0000

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1;PT 
GOVT LOT6 COMMERICAL UNIT 1

 0.000

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

Assessed with 291-01200-0001

291-01200-0000

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2;PT 
GOVT LOT6 COMMERICAL UNIT 2

 0.000

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

Assessed with 291-01200-0001
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0001

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2102;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2102

Acres:Section: 28

Open Gates Estates, LLC
248 Cello Ct
Volo, IL 60073

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0002

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2103;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2103

Acres:Section: 28

Riverfront Villa, LLC
W11097 Van Buren Rd
Columbus, WI 53925

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $202,000 G2  0.000 $227,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.000 $227,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0003

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2104;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2104

Acres:Section: 28

Clint L. Ziegler
W11314 Cactus Acres Rd
Lodi, WI 53555

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0004

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2105;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2105

Acres:Section: 28

Rwoof A. Reshi
9337 Wedgewood Dr
Woodbury, MN 55125

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0005

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2108;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2108

Acres:Section: 28

John Symmes
15026 S 30th St
Phoenix, AZ 85048

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0006

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2109;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2109

Acres:Section: 28

Sugarbowl Properties, LLC
c/o Jeff Parisi
508 S Nine Mound Rd
Verona, WI 53593

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $202,000 G2  0.000 $227,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.000 $227,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0007

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2110;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2110

Acres:Section: 28

Sanmin Yang
Shuli Zhan
12029 Hamden Ct
Oakton, VA 22124

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0008

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2111;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2111

Acres:Section: 28

Darrel A. Mor
Juli A. Mor
23 Kansas Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0009

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2114;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2114

Acres:Section: 28

Dank Enterprises, LLC
Attn: Brooke Ecker
5910 Main St Ste 1
McFarland, WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0010

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2115;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2115

Acres:Section: 28

Aubey Family Trust
2020 Pebble Beach Dr
Plainfield, IL 60586

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0011

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2118;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2118

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffrey J. Krumrie et al
9658 Indian Blvd S
Cottage Grove, MN 55016

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0012

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2119;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2119

Acres:Section: 28

Cvr Condos, LLC
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0013

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2123;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2123

Acres:Section: 28

Milan Gavran Living Trust
24071 N Sacomano Ln
Lake Zurich, IL 60047

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0014

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2127;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2127

Acres:Section: 28

David C. Zielke
410 Meadow Crest Trl
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0015

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2129;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2129

Acres:Section: 28

ChaChing, LLC
PO Box 725
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0016

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2133;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2133

Acres:Section: 28

Emily A. Graper
Andrew M. Graper
3105 County Rd Nn
West Bend, WI 53095

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0017

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2136;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2136

Acres:Section: 28

Kari D. Payne
Steven E. Payne
238 Lenox Ln
Mundelein, IL 60060

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0018

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2137;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2137

Acres:Section: 28

Bret M. Gundlach
Kaycee M. Gundlach
5008 Gordon Ave
Madison, WI 53716

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0019

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2202;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2202

Acres:Section: 28

Brian D. Larson
Knute G Axelson Revocable Trust
1232 Western Ave
Northbrook, IL 60062

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0020

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2203;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2203

Acres:Section: 28

Thomas C. Rydberg et al
511 Division St
Barrington, IL 60010

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0021

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2204;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2204

Acres:Section: 28

J & J Investment Holdings, LLC
PO Box 78
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965-0078

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0022

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2205;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2205

Acres:Section: 28

Sarah J. Summers
Stephen H. Summers
728 Westbridge Tr
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0023

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2208;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2208

Acres:Section: 28

Eberhard Herzog
Randee Loos-Herzog
1513 W 6th Ave
Oshkosh, WI 54901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0024

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2209;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2209

Acres:Section: 28

Arlon A. Haessly
Brad A. Haessly
PO Box 217
Marshfield, WI 54449

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0025

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2210;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2210

Acres:Section: 28

Tamara L. Klemmer
William M. Klemmer Jr
4494 S 121st St
Greenfield, WI 53228

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0026

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2211;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2211

Acres:Section: 28

Summit Dev Ptnrs, LLC
N5561 Winn Vue Ct
Fond Du Lac, WI 54935

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0027

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2214;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2214

Acres:Section: 28

Kltc Properties II, LLC
c/o Lake Stone Properties
PO Box 11
Mcfarland, WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0028

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2215;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2215

Acres:Section: 28

Stimac Properties, LLC
PO Box 2576
Appleton, WI 54912-2576

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0029

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2218;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2218

Acres:Section: 28

Statz Family Prop, LLC
211 5th St
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0030

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2219;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2219

Acres:Section: 28

Steven J. Blankenheim
Sue E. Blankenheim
131 N Oak Grove Dr
Madison, WI 53717

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0031

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2221;

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2221

Acres:Section: 28

Lana L. Carter
Robert L. Carter
5246 Summer Ridge Dr
Madison, WI 53704

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0032

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2222;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2222

Acres:Section: 28

Lee Khanthichit
Euanechith N. Khanthichit
W140 N5718 Lily Rd
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0033

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2223;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2223

Acres:Section: 28

Kathy Hardin Earl
8127 S Prairie Park Pl
Chicago, IL 60619

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0034

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2226;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2226

Acres:Section: 28

Rita Conner
Robert E. Conner
192 Lake Shore Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0035

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2227;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2227

Acres:Section: 28

Amy J. Walowski
Daniel J. Walowski
36680 N Yew Tree Dr
Lake Villa, IL 60046

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0036

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2228;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2228

Acres:Section: 28

Bi Business Investments, LLC
W14405 Highway 8
Weyerhauser, WI 54895

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0037

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2229;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2229

Acres:Section: 28

Michael K. Coulter
241 Riverside Dr Unit 2607
Holly Hill, FL 32117

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0038

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2232;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2232

Acres:Section: 28

Mary J. Farron
Paul R. Farron
N7523 Summit Rd
Plymouth, WI 53073

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0039

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2233;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2233

Acres:Section: 28

Lasta Manandhar
Sanjaya Manandhar
9143 N 70th St
Milwaukee, WI 53223

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0040

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2235;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2235

Acres:Section: 28

Jennifer L. Langowski
Richard A. Langowski
4325 SW 9th Pl
Cape Coral, FL 33914

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0041

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2236;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2236

Acres:Section: 28

Joseph Y. Fang
Zhi Dong Y. Wang
17 Beechnut Dr
South Barrington, IL 60010

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0042

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2237;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2237

Acres:Section: 28

Todd M. Tweedy
6n447 Virginia Rd
Roselle, IL 60172

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0043

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2302;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2302

Acres:Section: 28

Alex Deborin
Valerie Deborin
3837 Carousel Dr
Northbrook, IL 60052

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0044

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2303;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2303

Acres:Section: 28

John Kokenis Trust
618 St Andrews Dr
Schereville, IN 46375

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0045

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2304;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2304

Acres:Section: 28

Sugars, LLC
1118 Andrew Ln
Corona, CA 92881

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0046

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2305;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2305

Acres:Section: 28

Eric M. Schwartz
Jenny L. Schwartz
5335 Hwy 29
Denmark, WI 54208

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0047

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2308;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2308

Acres:Section: 28

Lawrence G. Ziegler
Marilyn A. Ziegler
W11567 Reynolds Rd
Lodi, WI 53555

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0048

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2309;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2309

Acres:Section: 28

Edward M Gracyas Living Trust
29w356 Oak Ln
Chicago, IL 60185

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0049

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2310;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2310

Acres:Section: 28

Tom Tom Investments, LLC
Thomas Investments, LLC
1738 Alysen Ln
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0050

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2311;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2311

Acres:Section: 28

Mark and Bonnie Konemann Trust
120 Circle Dr
Lyndon Station, WI 53944

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0051

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2314;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2314

Acres:Section: 28

Martin J. Calabrese
Rachel I. Calabrese
116 Copps Ave
Monona, WI 53716

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0052

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2315;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2315

Acres:Section: 28

Lau, William & Linda
W265 N2038 Sawgrass Ln
Pewaukee, WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0053

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2318;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2318

Acres:Section: 28

Michael F. Burnson et al
1119 Matteo Dr Apt 306
Wilmington, NC 28412

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0054

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2319;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2319

Acres:Section: 28

Fifteen Two Fifteen Four, LLC
8124 W Knightsbridge Dr
Mequon, WI 53097

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0055

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2321;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2321

Acres:Section: 28

Andy P. Kadlec
Michele M. Kadlec
1645 W School St Apt 302
Chicago, IL 60657

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0056

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2322;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2322

Acres:Section: 28

Allen R Day Jr and Michealene M Day 
Revocable Trust
11013 122nd St
Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0057

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2323;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2323

Acres:Section: 28

David S. Marseille
Roseann M. Marseille
1370 Overton Dr
Lemont, IL 60439

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0058

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2326;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2326

Acres:Section: 28

Dank Enterprises, LLC
Attn: Brooke Ecker
5910 Main St Ste 1
McFarland, WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0059

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2327;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2327

Acres:Section: 28

Shelley J. Murphy
Rodd A. Ripp
1020 Ganser Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0060

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2328;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2328

Acres:Section: 28

Philip S. Frank
Erin M. Capes
331 Shooting Star Cir
Deforest, WI 53532

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0061

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2329;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2329

Acres:Section: 28

Scott B. Severson
Susan L. Severson
11532 Onyx Cir
Fort Myers, FL 33913

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0062

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2332;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2332

Acres:Section: 28

Martin A. Coleman
Sandra J. Coleman
13731 Quail Run Ct
Homer Glen, IL 60491

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0063

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2333;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2333

Acres:Section: 28

Windmill Works, LLC
408 S Walker Way
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0064

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2335;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2335

Acres:Section: 28

Lasta Manandhar
Sanjaya Manandhar
9143 N 70th St
Milwaukee, WI 53223

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0065

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2336;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2336

Acres:Section: 28

Lucas Munz
4623 Bellingrath St
Mcfarland, WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0066

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2337;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2337

Acres:Section: 28

VTAG Properties, LLC
6152 Grouse Hollow Ct
New Berlin, WI 53151-3722

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0067

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2402;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2402

Acres:Section: 28

Nadine E. Kroenke et al
c/o Miller
2415 S 59th St
West Allis, WI 53219

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0068

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2403;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2403

Acres:Section: 28

Oyen Properties, LLC
11190 Bahia Ct
Peosta, IA 52068

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0069

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2404;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2404

Acres:Section: 28

John Symmes
15026 S 30th St
Phoenix, AZ 85048

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0070

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2405;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2405

Acres:Section: 28

Sunstone Capital, LLC
165 Hawkins Cir
Wheaton, IL 60189-8465

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0071

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2408;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2408

Acres:Section: 28

Rhynold Shave
Sandra Shave
555 County Rd K
Custer, WI 54423

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0072

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2409;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2409

Acres:Section: 28

Paul R. Farron et al
N7523 Summit Rd
Plymouth, WI 53073

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0073

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2410;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2410

Acres:Section: 28

Sugars, LLC
1118 Andrew Ln
Corona, CA 92881

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0074

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2411;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2411

Acres:Section: 28

Brendan Wolf, LLC
6573 Norski Ct
Windsor, WI 53598

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0075

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2414;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2414

Acres:Section: 28

Alan Hannan
Ann Hannan
695 Pennock Cir
Crown Point, IN 46307

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0076

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2415;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2415

Acres:Section: 28

Den Mar Properties, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0077

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2418;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2418

Acres:Section: 28

Luann Verstat
Thomas F. Verstat
3705 Chesapeake Rd
St Charles, IL 60175

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0078

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2419;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2419

Acres:Section: 28

Dells Vista, LLC
15 Settler Hill Cir
Madison, WI 53717

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0079

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2421;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2421

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffrey S. Grau
5052 Douglas Ave
Racine, WI 53402

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0080

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2422;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2422

Acres:Section: 28

Vicki Zimmerman
Kenneth Zimmerman
N620 County Rd Cc
Random Lake, WI 53075

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0081

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2423;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2423

Acres:Section: 28

John A. Bryson
Tina M. Bryson
2547 Shawano Ave
Green Bay, WI 54313

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0082

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2426;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2426

Acres:Section: 28

Brendan Wolf, LLC
6573 Norski Ct
Windsor, WI 53598

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0083

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2427;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2427

Acres:Section: 28

Jason R. Tracy
Sara K. Tracy
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0084

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2428;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2428

Acres:Section: 28

Todd C. Sundboom
Loren E. Sundboom
610 Main St NE
Minneapolis, MN 55413

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0085

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2429;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2429

Acres:Section: 28

Federal National Mortgage Association
Attn: Sf Cpm Docs
5600 Granite Pkwy VII
Plano, TX 75024

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0086

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2432;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2432

Acres:Section: 28

Rivers Trail I, LLC
509 N Maple St
Prospect Heights, IL 60010

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0087

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2433;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2433

Acres:Section: 28

Rhynold Shave
Sandra Shave
555 County Rd K
Custer, WI 54423

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0088

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2435;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2435

Acres:Section: 28

SIGFAM, LLC
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0089

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2436;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2436

Acres:Section: 28

Charles J. Sahr
Vicki L. Sahr
2016 Pinewood Ct
Menasha, WI 54952

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0090

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2437;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2437

Acres:Section: 28

John W. Upson et al
11439 Wagon Wheel Curv
Saint Paul, MN 55129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0091

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2514;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2514

Acres:Section: 28

Concept Holdings, LLC
S3444 Fox Hill Rd
Baraboo, WI 53913

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

Sep 29, 2022   9:33 AM Page 25 of 64City of Wisconsin Dells, Adams County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0092

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2515;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2515

Acres:Section: 28

Linda M Nagel
5136 N Mcvicker Ave
Chicago, IL 60630

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0093

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2518;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2518

Acres:Section: 28

Harkishan S. Bhatti et al
c/o Harkishan S. Bhatti
9395 Harrison St
Des Plaines, IL 60016

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0094

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2519;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2519

Acres:Section: 28

Alex E. Mayfield
11217 W Florist Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53225

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0095

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2521;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2521

Acres:Section: 28

Charles J. Radomski
Douglas J. Buechel
5702 County Walk
Mcfarland, WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0096

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2522;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2522

Acres:Section: 28

Z & S Properties of Milwaukee, LLC
c/o John P. Zader
N9587 Horseshoe Ln
Mukwonago, WI 53149

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0097

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2523;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2523

Acres:Section: 28

Aubey Family Trust
2020 Pebble Beach Dr
Plainfield, IL 60586

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0098

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2526;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2526

Acres:Section: 28

Cindy Wang et al
79 Renfield Dr
Princeton, NJ 08540

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0099

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2527;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2527

Acres:Section: 28

R,T&D Properties, LLC
PO Box 340
Lake Delton, WI 53940

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0100

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2528;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2528

Acres:Section: 28

John W. Boehler
Susan J. Boehler
S76 W16415 Bellview Dr
Muskego, WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0101

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2529;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2529

Acres:Section: 28

Nature Valley Properties, LLC
760 W Bridge Tr
Waunaukee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0102

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2532;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2532

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffrey J. Griedl
Cheryl F. Griedl
N1644 S Maxwell Way
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0103

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2533;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2533

Acres:Section: 28

David A. Saitta
PO Box 2027
Calumet City, IL 60409

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0104

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2535;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2535

Acres:Section: 28

Troy A. Domnick
Lauren K. Domnick
W189 S7512 Oak Ct
Muskego, WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0105

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2536;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2536

Acres:Section: 28

Mjs and Wms Property, LLC
904 N Fairbrook Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0106

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2537;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2537

Acres:Section: 28

DMG Properties, LLC
2900 Forest Hill Dr
Portage, WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0107

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2614;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2614

Acres:Section: 28

Dean & Pam Properties, LLC
1917 Winchester Way
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0108

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2615;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2615

Acres:Section: 28

M & K Getaways, LLC
3040 Cherrywood Dr
Bettendorf, IA 52722-7550

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0109

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2618;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2618

Acres:Section: 28

Robert W. Petersen
16471 Fallbrook Dr
Farmington, MN 55024

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0110

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2619;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2619

Acres:Section: 28

Gec Condominiums, LLC
PO Box 340
Portage, WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0111

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2621;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2621

Acres:Section: 28

Calabrese, Martin J & Rachel
S88 W32180 Mccarthy Dr
Mukwonago, WI 53149

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0112

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2622;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2622

Acres:Section: 28

Sigfam, LLC
PO Box 78
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965-0078

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0113

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2623;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2623

Acres:Section: 28

Ryan J. Mccann
3108 Norse Dr
Holmen, WI 54636

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0114

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2626;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2626

Acres:Section: 28

Jason W. Brown
Mark L. Brown
951 Ambrosia Ln
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0115

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2627;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2627

Acres:Section: 28

Daniel J. Massie
Sandra S. Massie
1416 Hiawatha Dr
Beaver Dam, WI 53916

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0116

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2628;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2628

Acres:Section: 28

Lt Dells, LLC
W189 S7512 Oak Ct
Muskego, WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0117

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2629;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2629

Acres:Section: 28

Alice M. Van Gomple
Clayton P. Van Gomple
824 Woods Glen Ct
Deforest, WI 53532

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0118

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2632;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2632

Acres:Section: 28

Minerva Investments, LLC
c/o Bradley P. Angeletti
77 Waverly Ave
Clarendon Hills, IL 60514

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0119

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2633;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2633

Acres:Section: 28

Chetana Venkatesh
Ram Venkatesh
9710 Trapper Tr
Middleton, WI 53562

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0120

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2635;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2635

Acres:Section: 28

Sigfam, LLC
PO Box 78
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965-0078

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0121

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2636;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2636

Acres:Section: 28

A&S Real Estate, Inc
4415 N Sheffield Ave
Shorewood, WI 53211

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0122

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2637;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2637

Acres:Section: 28

Elizabeth D. Sterna
Joseph P. Sterna
1440 W Old Mill Rd
Lake Forest, IL 60045

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0123

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2142;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2142

Acres:Section: 28

Timothy and Diane Schwecke Revocable 
Living Trust
7219 Cortland Cir
Egg Harbor, WI 54209

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0124

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2143;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2143

Acres:Section: 28

Karen L Solzak Trust
3918 Belle Aire Ln
Downers Grove, IL 60515

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0125

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2144;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2144

Acres:Section: 28

Peter P. Solzak
3918 Belleaire Ln
Downers Grove, IL 60515

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0126

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2145;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2145

Acres:Section: 28

Elizabeth A. Gartland Kandravi
Joseph W. Kandravi
11 Pine Rd
North Oaks, MN 55127

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0127

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2150;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2150

Acres:Section: 28

Saddlewood, LLC
47 E Orchard Ln
Palatine, IL 60067

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0128

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2151;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2151

Acres:Section: 28

Douglas B. Keberle
2100 Gateway Ct
West Bend, WI 53095

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0129

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2152;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2152

Acres:Section: 28

Bret M. Gundlach
Kaycee M. Gundlach
2408 Stone Crest Rd
Stoughton, WI 53589

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0130

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2153;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2153

Acres:Section: 28

North Summit Marketing, LLC
3700 Wooddale Ave S #10
St Louis Park, MN 55416

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0131

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2156;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2156

Acres:Section: 28

KAMFAM, LLC
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0132

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2159;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2159

Acres:Section: 28

Andrea R. Krzanowski
Darren B. Krzanowski
213782 Hog Creek Dr
Mosinee, WI 54455

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0133

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2242;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2242

Acres:Section: 28

Rita Conner
Robert Conner
192 Lake Shore Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0134

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2243;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2243

Acres:Section: 28

Sarah J. Summers
Stephen H. Summers
728 Westbridge Tr
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0135

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2244;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2244

Acres:Section: 28

Backside Properties, LLC
1124 Dana Ln
Waukesha, WI 53189

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0136

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2245;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2245

Acres:Section: 28

Donald J. Spadoni Jr
1300 Balmoral Ave
Westchester, IL 60154

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0137

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2250;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2250

Acres:Section: 28

Sara K. Tracy
Jason R. Tracy
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0138

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2251;

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2251

Acres:Section: 28

Mark A Leverence and Beth A 
Leverence Living Trust
Mark A and Beth A Leverence Living 
Trust
827 Conifer Ct
Waukesha, WI 53188

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0139

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2252;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2252

Acres:Section: 28

Kevin J. Taylor et al
8682 W Mineral Point Rd
Cross Plains, WI 53528

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0140

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2253;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2253

Acres:Section: 28

Oyen Properties, LLC
11190 Bahia Ct
Peosta, IA 52068

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0141

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2256;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2256

Acres:Section: 28

Cari S. Ashford
Melvin L. Ashford
10731 Hawthorne Tr
Woodbury, MN 55129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0142

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2259;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2259

Acres:Section: 28

Kamfam, LLC
PO Box 78
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0143

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2342;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2342

Acres:Section: 28

Allen R Day Jr and Michealene M Day 
Revocable Trust
11013 122nd St
Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0144

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2343;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2343

Acres:Section: 28

Bradley P. Angeletti et al
77 Waverly Ave
Clarendon Hills, IL 60514

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0145

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2344;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2344

Acres:Section: 28

Anthony C. Edwards
Sam A. Edwards
2845 Flagstone
Brookfield, WI 53045

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0146

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2345;

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2345

Acres:Section: 28

Yang Family Living Trust
3850 W Brynmawr Ave Apt 404
Chicago, IL 60659

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0147

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2350;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2350

Acres:Section: 28

Den Mar Properties, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0148

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2351;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2351

Acres:Section: 28

Mary T. Caraher
Thomas F. Waskiewicz
31 Mary Wood Tr
Wheaton, IL 60187

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0149

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2352;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2352

Acres:Section: 28

Brian B. Pierce
Alison L. Pierce
6160 S Grouse Hollow Ct
New Berlin, WI 53151

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0150

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2353;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2353

Acres:Section: 28

Bo Gee J. Law
Daniel P. Law
931 Race St
Phildelphia, PA 19107

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0151

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2356;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2356

Acres:Section: 28

Elizabeth A. Baranowski
Erik J. Baranowski
6048 W Marshal
Chicago Ridge, IL 60415

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0152

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2359;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2359

Acres:Section: 28

A- 1 Properties, LLC
PO Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0153

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2442;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2442

Acres:Section: 28

Matthew J. Olson
Samantha L. Olson
E9037 Cut Off Rd
New London, WI 54961

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0154

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2443;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2443

Acres:Section: 28

Yang Family Trust
3850 W Byrn Mawr Ave
Chicago, IL 60659

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0155

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2444;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2444

Acres:Section: 28

Eva Labowicz
Maciej Labowicz
785 Larson Ln
Roselle, IL 60172

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0156

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2445;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2445

Acres:Section: 28

Carol A. Ralian
Karl H. Ralian
W250 N8383 Hillside Rd
Sussex, WI 53089

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0157

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2450;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2450

Acres:Section: 28

2450 River Road RE, LLC
819 Crestwood Dr
Waukesha, WI 53188

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0158

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2451;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2451

Acres:Section: 28

Ryan M. Petty
Danielle N. Petty
230 E Big Timber Dr
Coal City, IL 60416

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0159

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2452;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2452

Acres:Section: 28

Allen R Day Jr and Michealene M Day 
Revocable Trust
11013 122nd St
Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0160

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2453;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2453

Acres:Section: 28

Dells Vista, LLC
15 Settler Hill Cir
Madison, WI 53717

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0161

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2456;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2456

Acres:Section: 28

Andrew W. Riche et al
250 Main St
Pewaukee, WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0162

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2459;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2459

Acres:Section: 28

John W. Upson et al
11439 Wagon Wheel Curv
Saint Paul, MN 55129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0163

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2542;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2542

Acres:Section: 28

Mark A. Wamser
N55 W34845 Lake Dr
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0164

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2543;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2543

Acres:Section: 28

Jason R. Tracy
Sara K. Tracy
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0165

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2544;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2544

Acres:Section: 28

Jason R. Tracy
Sara K. Tracy
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0166

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2545;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2545

Acres:Section: 28

Richard A. Kus et al
5557 S Natoma Ave
Chicago, IL 60638

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0167

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2550;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2550

Acres:Section: 28

Elizabeth M. Brown
Michael D. Wagner
404 Park Place Ct Unit b
Waterford, WI 53185

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0168

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2551;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2551

Acres:Section: 28

Jamie I. Santana Aponte
Marek Forenda
W6390 Old J Rd
Westfield, WI 53964

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0169

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2552;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2552

Acres:Section: 28

Soliman Khudeira
Zahra Khudeira
1149 W Vernon Park Pl Unit n
Chicago, IL 60607

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0170

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2553;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2553

Acres:Section: 28

Kimballee Holdings, LLC
28 13th St S
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0171

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2556;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2556

Acres:Section: 28

Rodd A. Ripp
Shelley J. Murphy
1020 Ganser Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0172

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2559;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2559

Acres:Section: 28

Karls Living Trust May 23 2018
Kenneth R. Karls
10795 N Perry Rd
Blue Mounds, WI 53517

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0173

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2642;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2642

Acres:Section: 28

Glr Bulldog International, LLC
Sss Colorado, LLC
7934 Coray Ln
Verona, WI 53593

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0174

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2643;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2643

Acres:Section: 28

Richard V. Wagner
Jana P. Wagner
28 Fox Tr
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0175

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2644;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2644

Acres:Section: 28

Krome Investments, LLC
1578 Mike Ct
Shakopee, MN 55379

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0176

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2645;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2645

Acres:Section: 28

John C. Stroebel
Susan A. Stroebel
911 92nd Ave NE
Blaine, MN 55434

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0177

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2650;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2650

Acres:Section: 28

Gary K. Heusbourg
Susan L. Heusbourg
285 River Woods Ln
Burnsville, MN 55337

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0178

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2651;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2651

Acres:Section: 28

Sergiu J. Marginean
190 Davison Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0179

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2652;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2652

Acres:Section: 28

Jason R. Tracy
Sara K. Tracy
W7428 Hogsback Rd
Juneau, WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0180

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2653;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2653

Acres:Section: 28

Chula 2653, LLC
W11314 Cactus Acres Rd
Lodi, WI 53555

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0181

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2656;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2656

Acres:Section: 28

Robert G. Scharnott
Michelle C. Gardner
1311 Mohican Trl
Waukesha, WI 53189

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0182

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2659;PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2659

Acres:Section: 28

Leslie E. Karls
Leslie E. Selby
4955 Mounds Park Rd
Blue Mounds, WI 53517

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0400

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7101;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7101

Acres:Section: 28

Rita Conner
Robert Conner
192 Lake Shore Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0401

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7102;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7102

Acres:Section: 28

Marlene A. Pauls
Troy L. Pauls
6235 Wilshire Pines Cir #1401
Naples, FL 34109

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0402

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7103;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7103

Acres:Section: 28

Trust Agreement of B Weyh
W12556 Kassner Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0403

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7104;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7104

Acres:Section: 28

Douglas J. Fischer
Marsha J. Fischer
3311 Sonora Meadow Ln
Houston, TX 77059

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0404

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7105;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7105

Acres:Section: 28

Eric J. Carlson
Bridget C. Carlson
W1001 Miramar Dr
East Troy, WI 53120

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0405

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7106;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7106

Acres:Section: 28

Jeff S. Konig
1016 Criglas Rd
Wales, WI 53183

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0406

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7107;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7107

Acres:Section: 28

Edward R. Calloway Jr
Tyseria N. Griffin
1612 S 76th St # 103
West Allis, WI 53214

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0407

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7108;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7108

Acres:Section: 28

Jay Ellis
Thorey Ellis
7206 Pierceshire Rd
Spring Grove, IL 60081

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0408

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7109;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7109

Acres:Section: 28

Gregory K. Ellis
Pamela A. Ellis
4330 Chadswyck Dr
Janesville, WI 53546

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0409

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7110;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7110

Acres:Section: 28

7110 Real Estate, LLC
Birdie Real Estate, LLC
1780 Bark River Dr
Hartland, WI 53029

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0410

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7111;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7111

Acres:Section: 28

David P. Birkle
Kathy M. Birkle
W190 S7254 Lochcrest Blvd
Muskego, WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0411

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7112;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7112

Acres:Section: 28

Sroga, Piotr & Anna
421 S Fort Ln
Layton, UT 84041

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0412

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7113;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7113

Acres:Section: 28

Rubicon Crossing, LLC
c/o Greg Borcherdring
214 Michaelwood Dr
Winona, MN 55987

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0413

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7114;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7114

Acres:Section: 28

Eric J. Lentz
8687 W Freistadt Rd Unit
Mequon, WI 53097

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0414

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7201;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7201

Acres:Section: 28

Cheryl F. Griedl
Jeffrey J. Griedl
N1644 S Maxwell Way
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0415

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7202;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7202

Acres:Section: 28

Rwoof A. Reshi
PO Box 25920
Woodbury, MN 55125

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0416

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7203;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7203

Acres:Section: 28

Lisa Orrey
Scott Orrey
16471 Fallbrook Dr
Farmington, MN 55024

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0417

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7204;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7204

Acres:Section: 28

Yvonne L. Clark
12000 W Blumound Rd Apt 212
Wauwatosa, WI 53226

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0418

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7205;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7205

Acres:Section: 28

KNS Rentals, LLC
N92 W5252 Alpine Dr
Cedarburg, WI 53012

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0419

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7206;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7206

Acres:Section: 28

Eric Guo
Ching Han
17343 SE 187th St
Renton, WA 98058

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0420

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7207;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7207

Acres:Section: 28

Harkishan S. Bhatti et al
c/o Harkishan S. Bhatti
9395 Harrison St
Des Plaines, IL 60016

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0421

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7208;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7208

Acres:Section: 28

Anneliese Stroder
Joseph W. Stroder
PO Box 391
Lake Delton, WI 53940

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0422

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7209;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7209

Acres:Section: 28

Robert A Serak and Janis M Serak 
Revocable Trust
Jeffrey S. Serak
6900 Horizon Dr
Greendale, WI 53129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0423

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7210;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7210

Acres:Section: 28

Fairway Prop 7210 Ltd
115 Corsaire Ln
Schaumburg, IL 60173

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0424

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7211;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7211

Acres:Section: 28

Darrin J. Marsich
Laurie E. Marsich
PO Box 483
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0425

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7212;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7212

Acres:Section: 28

Z&S Prop of Milw, LLC
N9587 Horseshoe Ln
Mukwonago, WI 53149

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0426

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7213;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7213

Acres:Section: 28

Daniel R. Davis
William M. Boyum
13887 Heather St
Andover, MN 55304

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0427

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7214;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7214

Acres:Section: 28

Melany S. Lunsford
212 Klutvestia Creek Rd
Blairsville, GA 30512

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0428

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7305;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7305

Acres:Section: 28

J A N Villa, LLC
3105 Ashford Ln
Madison, WI 53713

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0429

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7306;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7306

Acres:Section: 28

Eric J. Lentz
8687 W Freistadt Rd Unit
Mequon, WI 53097

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0430

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7307;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7307

Acres:Section: 28

Matthew A. Byczynski
Carly J. Byczynski
W247 N2155 Lone Oak Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0431

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7308;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7308

Acres:Section: 28

Jadwiga Lazarek
Pawel Lazarek
7325 W Leland Ave
Harwood Heights, IL 60706

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0432

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7309;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7309

Acres:Section: 28

Joanna Debski
Marek Debski
471 Oak St
Des Plaines, IL 60016

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0433

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 7310;PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7310

Acres:Section: 28

Furgal Living Trust
292 Brentwood Dr
Des Plaines, IL 60018

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0434

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7115;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7115

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0435

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7116;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7116

Acres:Section: 28

Den Mar Properties, LLC
1502 St Charles St
Wauwatosa, WI 53213

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0436

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7117;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7117

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0437

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7118;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7118

Acres:Section: 28

Hammer Investments, LLC
S1859 Drovers pass
Reedsburg, WI 53959

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0438

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7119;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7119

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0439

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7120;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7120

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0440

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7121;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7121

Acres:Section: 28

Martin A. Coleman
Sandra J. Coleman
13731 Quail Run Ct
Homer Glen, IL 60491

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0441

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7122;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7122

Acres:Section: 28

Dells Villa 7326, LLC
995 S Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0442

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7123;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7123

Acres:Section: 28

Dells Villa 7326, LLC
995 S Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0443

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7125;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7125

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0444

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7126;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7126

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0445

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7127;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7127

Acres:Section: 28

Arws US Holdings, LLC
249 Burton Dr
Bartlett, IL 60103-1302

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0446

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7128;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7128

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
c/o Egei, LLC
1207 Lawton Ave
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0447

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7129;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7129

Acres:Section: 28

Analan, LLC
118 Hilldale Rd
Fox Lake, IL 60020

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0448

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7130;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7130

Acres:Section: 28

Sarah E. Johnson
2504 Pine Ridge Ct
Portage, WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0449

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7131;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7131

Acres:Section: 28

Steven J. Peterson
Mallory L. Peterson
411 Grove Ct
Batavia, IL 60510

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $138,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $138,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0450

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7132;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7132

Acres:Section: 28

Kenneth J. Keim
Kenneth K. Keim
5940 W 87th Pl
Oaklawn, IL 60453

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $138,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $138,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0451

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7215;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7215

Acres:Section: 28

Maria Tokarski
Mark Tokarski
7530 Eagle View Dr
Allenton, WI 53002

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0452

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7216;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7216

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0453

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7217;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7217

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0454

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7218;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7218

Acres:Section: 28

Anthony K. Massaro
Denise R. Massaro
6558 N Natoma
Chicago, IL 60631

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0455

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7219;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7219

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0456

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7220;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7220

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0457

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7221;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7221

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0458

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7222;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7222

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0459

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7223;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7223

Acres:Section: 28

Timothy K. Cook et al
1080 Gale Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0460

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7224;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7224

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0461

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7225;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7225

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0462

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7226;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7226

Acres:Section: 28

Nachreiner Properties, LLC
303 E Albert St
Portage, WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0463

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7227;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7227

Acres:Section: 28

Nachreiner Properties, LLC
303 E Albert St
Portage, WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0464

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7228;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7228

Acres:Section: 28

Sombath B. Bounket
Soumaly P. Bounket
6619 N 94th St
Milwaukee, WI 53224

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0465

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7229;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7229

Acres:Section: 28

Kazimierz J. Zaucha
127 Crandell Ct
Schaumburg, IL 60193

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0466

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7230;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7230

Acres:Section: 28

Nachreiner Properties, LLC
303 E Albert St
Portage, WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0467

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7231;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7231

Acres:Section: 28

Edward J. Dziwak
Judi Ann M. Dziwak
4311 Eberly Ave
Brookfield, IL 60513

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $138,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $138,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0468

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7232;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7232

Acres:Section: 28

Lei Cao
Li Yang
23w500 James Way
Naperville, IL 60540

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0469

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7315;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7315

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0470

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7316;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7316

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0471

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7317;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7317

Acres:Section: 28

Tyseria N. Griffin
Edward R. Calloway Jr
1612 S 76th St Apt 103
West Allis, WI 53214

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0472

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7318;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7318

Acres:Section: 28

Lorri A. Anderson
Timothy R. Rumpf
3177 Selkirk Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0473

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7319;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7319

Acres:Section: 28

Gordee, LLC
2685 Maple Dr
Mcfarland, WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0474

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7320;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7320

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0475

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7321;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7321

Acres:Section: 28

David A. Krause et al
3020 S 145th
New Berlin, WI 53151

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0476

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7322;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7322

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0477

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7323;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7323

Acres:Section: 28

Lorri A. Anderson
3177 Selkirk Dr
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0478

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7324;& PT 
GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7324

Acres:Section: 28

Igor Maksimenko
1860 Hillside Rd
Cambridge, WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0479

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7325;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7325

Acres:Section: 28

Eric J. Olson
1207 Lawton Ln
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0480

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7326;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7326

Acres:Section: 28

Dells Villa 7326, LLC
995 S Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0481

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7327;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7327

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffrey M Deboth & Erin A Deboth 
Revocable Living Trus
W386 N8309 Northern Ledge Rd E
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0482

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7328;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7328

Acres:Section: 28

Matthew A. Byczynski
W247 N2155 Lone Oak Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0483

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7329;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7329

Acres:Section: 28

Ruth E Crimmins Trust
Robert A Crimmins Trust
3585 Winston Dr
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0484

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7330;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7330

Acres:Section: 28

Mary J. Rutkowski
Robert Rutkowski
50 Timber Tr
Oakbrook, IL 60523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0485

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7331;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7331

Acres:Section: 28

John Kokenis Rev Liv Trst
618 St Andrews Dr
Shereville, IN 46375

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0486

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7332;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7332

Acres:Section: 28

Kamfam, LLC
PO Box 78
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0487

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7416;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7416

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0488

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7417;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7417

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0489

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7418;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7418

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0490

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7419;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7419

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0491

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7420;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7420

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  2.430 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  2.430 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0492

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7421;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 2.430

2504 River Rd Unit 7421

Acres:Section: 28

Cheri L. Neustifter
Richard H. Neustifter
8616 Majestic Hills Dr
Sturtevant, WI 53177

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0493

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7422;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7422

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0494

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7423;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7423

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0495

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7424;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7424

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  0.000 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0496

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7425;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7425

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffrey M Deboth & Erin A Deboth 
Revocable Living Trus
W386 N8309 Northern Ledge Rd E
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  0.000 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0497

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7426;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7426

Acres:Section: 28

Matthew A. Byczynski
W247 N2155 Lone Oak Ct
Pewaukee, WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0498

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7427;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7427

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  0.000 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0499

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7428;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7428

Acres:Section: 28

Jeffrey J. Griedl
Cheryl F. Griedl
N1644 S Maxwell Way
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0500

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7429;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7429

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0501

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7430;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7430

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0502

28-14N-06E SE NE CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY VILLA 
CONDOMINIUMS ADDENDUM 1 UNIT 7431;& GOVT 
LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7431

Acres:Section: 28

Chula Vista Fairway N Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
c/o Egei, LLC
1207 Lawton Ave
Waunakee, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$141,000 $0 G2  1.350 $141,000 

$0 Totals  1.350 $141,000 $141,000 
291-01201-0500

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 1;

 1.350

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$186,400 $0 G1  3.070 $186,400 

$0 Totals  3.070 $186,400 $186,400 
291-01201-0501

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 2;

 3.070

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  1.370 $0 

$0 Totals  1.370 $0 $0 
291-01201-0502

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 3;

 1.370

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  1.790 $0 

$0 Totals  1.790 $0 $0 
291-01201-0503

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 4;

 1.790

4065 State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 27

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$216,900 $0 G2  5.590 $216,900 

$0 Totals  5.590 $216,900 $216,900 
291-01201-0504

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 5;

 5.590Acres:Section: 27

Myklebust Family Investments, LLC
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  3.580 $0 

$0 Totals  3.580 $0 $0 
291-01201-0505

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 6;

 3.580

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,000 $0 G2  0.160 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.160 $1,000 $1,000 
291-01201-0506

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
1;

 0.160

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

Anna M. Myklebust
PO Box 629
Cambridge, WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  1.620 $0 

$0 Totals  1.620 $0 $0 
291-01201-0507

28-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
2;PT CHULA VISTA PKWY ROAD

 1.620

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$2,700 $14,600 G2  0.180 $17,300 

$14,600 Totals  0.180 $17,300 $2,700 
291-01201-0508

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
3;

 0.180

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

Chula Vista Golf Resort, Inc
2501 River Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,500 $0 G2  0.230 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.230 $1,500 $1,500 
291-01201-0509

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
4;

 0.230

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

Chula Vista Golf Resort, Inc
2501 River Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
291-01201-0510

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
5;

 0.180

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.980 $0 

$0 Totals  0.980 $0 $0 
291-01201-0511

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
6;PT 9TH LANE

 0.980

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.230 $0 

$0 Totals  0.230 $0 $0 
291-01201-0512

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
7;

 0.230

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,000 $0 G2  0.160 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.160 $1,000 $1,000 
291-01201-0513

27-14N-06E NE SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
8;

 0.160

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

Chula Vista Golf Resort, Inc
2501 River Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$29,700 $0 G1  1.170 $29,700 

$0 Totals  1.170 $29,700 $29,700 
291-01600-0100

34-14N-06E SW SW FLINTLOCK LOT 19;

 0.000

N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

David J. Shapiro
977 N Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$41,100 $328,300 G1  1.626 $369,400 

$328,300 Totals  1.626 $369,400 $41,100 
291-01600-0101

34-14N-06E SW SW FLINTLOCK LOT 20;

 0.000

977 N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

David J. Shapiro
977 N Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,200 $0 G1  1.120 $29,200 

$0 Totals  1.120 $29,200 $29,200 
291-02000-0099

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE PT LOT 1;KNA 
LOT 1 CSM 4934

 1.120

N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Robin M. Marsich
Daniel J. Marsich
1623 Dee Ann Ct
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$40,500 $0 G1  0.810 $40,500 

$0 Totals  0.810 $40,500 $40,500 
291-02000-0100

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE PT LOT 1;KNA 
LOT 2 CSM 4934

 0.810

N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Natalia Baronovska
Nikolai Baronovsky
E11441 Hillside Dr
Wicsonsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$47,900 $0 G1  0.927 $47,900 

$0 Totals  0.927 $47,900 $47,900 
291-02000-0101

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 2;

 0.927

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Samuel P. Sweet
833 County Road H Lot 6
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$35,300 $351,500 G1  1.728 $386,800 

$351,500 Totals  1.728 $386,800 $35,300 
291-02000-0102

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 3-4;EX E 
80 FT

 1.728

992 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Jeanne L. Randall
992 S Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$40,200 $688,800 G1  2.430 $729,000 

$688,800 Totals  2.430 $729,000 $40,200 
291-02000-0107

34-14N-06E SE SW 6204 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP PT 
LOT 1;

 2.430

984 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Jacqueline M. Morse
Nicolas J. Morse
984 S Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$54,900 $319,200 G1  1.270 $374,100 

$319,200 Totals  1.270 $374,100 $54,900 
291-02000-0109

34-14N-06E SW SW 6211 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;

 1.270

995 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Michael F. Kaminski
Ann M. Kaminski
995 S Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$2,500 $0 G1  0.500 $2,500 

$0 Totals  0.500 $2,500 $2,500 
291-02000-0110

34-14N-06E SW SW 6211 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 2;

 0.500

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Tim H. Tofson
Debra G. Tofson
Box 115
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100 $0 G1  0.013 $100 

$0 Totals  0.013 $100 $100 
291-02000-0111

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 13;

 0.013

987 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Richard Makowski
Grace Makowski
400 County Rd A
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,900 $0 G1  0.141 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.141 $3,900 $3,900 
291-02000-0112

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 14;

 0.141

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Nicole A. Kuklewicz
Amelia U. Kuklewicz
2630 Half Dome Pl
Carlsbad, CA 92010

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,400 $0 G1  0.690 $24,400 

$0 Totals  0.690 $24,400 $24,400 
291-02000-0116

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 18;

 0.690

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

Charles E. Meltz
Gayle B. Meltz
1393 Melody Ln
El Cajon, CA 92019

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$33,700 $0 G1  1.570 $33,700 

$0 Totals  1.570 $33,700 $33,700 
291-02000-0117

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 19;

 0.000

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

David J. Shapiro
977 N Grouse Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$23,000 $0 G1  0.612 $23,000 

$0 Totals  0.612 $23,000 $23,000 
291-02000-0118

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE 1ST ADDITION 
LOT 20;

 0.612

Deer Run Ridge

Acres:Section: 34

GTAM, LLC
c/o Michael F. Kaminski
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$46,300 $0 G1  0.877 $46,300 

$0 Totals  0.877 $46,300 $46,300 
291-02000-0119

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE 1ST ADDITION 
LOT 21;

 0.877

Deer Run Ridge

Acres:Section: 34

Bradley J. Preissel
Tena A. Preissel
PO Box 15
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,300 $0 G1  0.389 $4,300 

$0 Totals  0.389 $4,300 $4,300 
291-05400-0000

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 1;

 0.389

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,600 $0 G1  0.328 $3,600 

$0 Totals  0.328 $3,600 $3,600 
291-05400-0001

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 2;

 0.328

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,700 $0 G1  0.419 $4,700 

$0 Totals  0.419 $4,700 $4,700 
291-05400-0002

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 3;

 0.419

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Developments, LLC
W14729 State Rd 23
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.419 $0 

$0 Totals  0.419 $0 $0 
291-05400-0003

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 4;

 0.419

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,700 $0 G1  0.419 $4,700 

$0 Totals  0.419 $4,700 $4,700 
291-05400-0004

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 5;

 0.419

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Northern Wisconsin Venture, LLC
102 4th Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,600 $0 G1  0.418 $4,600 

$0 Totals  0.418 $4,600 $4,600 
291-05400-0005

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 6;

 0.418

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Northern Wisconsin Venture, LLC
102 4th Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,800 $0 G1  0.434 $4,800 

$0 Totals  0.434 $4,800 $4,800 
291-05400-0006

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 7;

 0.434

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Northern Wisconsin Venture, LLC
102 4th Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,700 $0 G1  0.522 $5,700 

$0 Totals  0.522 $5,700 $5,700 
291-05400-0007

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 8;

 0.522

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Bobbette L. Schultz
David A. Schultz
N637 Six Mile Rd
Cedar Grove, WI 53013

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$7,000 $0 G1  0.780 $7,000 

$0 Totals  0.780 $7,000 $7,000 
291-05400-0008

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 9;

 0.780

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Jamie N. Broesch
306 Riverview Ct
Portage, WI 53901

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$6,500 $0 G1  0.687 $6,500 

$0 Totals  0.687 $6,500 $6,500 
291-05400-0009

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 10;

 0.687

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Ryan P. Ennis
1735 Waubeek Rd
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.689 $0 

$0 Totals  0.689 $0 $0 
291-05400-0010

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 11;

 0.689

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.751 $0 

$0 Totals  0.751 $0 $0 
291-05400-0011

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 12;

 0.751

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.511 $0 

$0 Totals  0.511 $0 $0 
291-05400-0012

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 13;

 0.511

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,700 $0 G1  0.423 $4,700 

$0 Totals  0.423 $4,700 $4,700 
291-05400-0013

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 14;

 0.423

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Northern Wisconsin Venture, LLC
102 4th Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,300 $0 G1  0.473 $5,300 

$0 Totals  0.473 $5,300 $5,300 
291-05400-0014

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 15;

 0.473

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Etcetera By Blh, LLC
102 4th Ave
Baraboo, WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $0 G1  0.385 $28,500 

$0 Totals  0.385 $28,500 $28,500 
291-05400-0015

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 16;

 0.385

1624 Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Michelle L. Coughlin
1620 Cole Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$27,400 $233,100 G1  0.370 $260,500 

$233,100 Totals  0.370 $260,500 $27,400 
291-05400-0016

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 17;

 0.370

1620 Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Michelle L. Coughlin
1620 Cole Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$28,200 $0 G1  0.381 $28,200 

$0 Totals  0.381 $28,200 $28,200 
291-05400-0017

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 18;

 0.381

1616 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Ronald Tragasz
Juliana Tragasz
1006 E Cooper Dr
Palatine, IL 60074

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$26,100 $0 G1  0.415 $26,100 

$0 Totals  0.415 $26,100 $26,100 
291-05400-0018

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 19;

 0.415

1612 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Stroede Bros Construction Co, Inc
3620 9th Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$26,000 $0 G1  0.413 $26,000 

$0 Totals  0.413 $26,000 $26,000 
291-05400-0019

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 20;

 0.413

1610 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Stroede Bros Construction Co, Inc
3620 9th Ave
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.463 $0 

$0 Totals  0.463 $0 $0 
291-05400-0020

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 21;

 0.463

9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

City of Wisconsin Dells
300 Lacrosse St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,700 $0 G1  0.333 $24,700 

$0 Totals  0.333 $24,700 $24,700 
291-05400-0021

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 22;

 0.333

1710 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $266,000 G1  0.391 $295,000 

$266,000 Totals  0.391 $295,000 $29,000 
291-05400-0022

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 23;

 0.391

1712 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

David J Kamla and Judith A Kamla Living 
Trust
E12330 County T
Baraboo, WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$36,700 $276,400 G1  0.496 $313,100 

$276,400 Totals  0.496 $313,100 $36,700 
291-05400-0023

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 24;

 0.496

1600 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Guy L. Zieler
Bailey Zieler
1600 Prairie Oak Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$30,600 $209,600 G1  0.413 $240,200 

$209,600 Totals  0.413 $240,200 $30,600 
291-05400-0024

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 25;

 0.413

1620 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Suzette M. Zapuchlak
1620 Prairie Oak Dr
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$30,600 $0 G1  0.413 $30,600 

$0 Totals  0.413 $30,600 $30,600 
291-05400-0025

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 26;

 0.413

1624 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Jose A. Collazo
214 Walnut St
Cherry Valley, IL 61016

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,600 $0 G1  0.413 $4,600 

$0 Totals  0.413 $4,600 $4,600 
291-05400-0026

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 27;

 0.413

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,600 $0 G1  0.413 $4,600 

$0 Totals  0.413 $4,600 $4,600 
291-05400-0027

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 28;

 0.413

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,700 $0 G1  0.335 $3,700 

$0 Totals  0.335 $3,700 $3,700 
291-05400-0028

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 29;

 0.335

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Stephanie R. Potter
1617 Cole Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

Sep 29, 2022   9:33 AM Page 61 of 64City of Wisconsin Dells, Adams County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,900 $0 G1  0.355 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.355 $3,900 $3,900 
291-05400-0029

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 30;

 0.355

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Stephanie R. Potter
1617 Cole Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,800 $0 G1  0.555 $5,800 

$0 Totals  0.555 $5,800 $5,800 
291-05400-0030

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 31;

 0.555

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Stephanie R. Potter
1617 Cole Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$6,600 $0 G1  0.694 $6,600 

$0 Totals  0.694 $6,600 $6,600 
291-05400-0031

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 32;

 0.694

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Stephanie R. Potter
1617 Cole Ln
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$40,100 $291,300 G1  0.587 $331,400 

$291,300 Totals  0.587 $331,400 $40,100 
291-05400-0032

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 33;

 0.587

1617 Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Devillo Morter
Stephanie R. Potter
713 Church St
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,700 $0 G1  0.334 $24,700 

$0 Totals  0.334 $24,700 $24,700 
291-05400-0033

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 34;

 0.334

1810 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,500 $0 G1  0.331 $24,500 

$0 Totals  0.331 $24,500 $24,500 
291-05400-0034

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 35;

 0.331

1812 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$36,700 $0 G1  0.496 $36,700 

$0 Totals  0.496 $36,700 $36,700 
291-05400-0035

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 36;

 0.496

1619 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Gary F Epping and Jane L Epping Joint 
Revocable Trust
N2501 Rapp Rd
Lodi, WI 53555

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$5,700 $0 G1  0.527 $5,700 

$0 Totals  0.527 $5,700 $5,700 
291-05400-0036

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 37;

 0.527

1810 Sand Hill Cir

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,900 $0 G1  0.351 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.351 $3,900 $3,900 
291-05400-0037

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 38;

 0.351

Birch Cir

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$6,300 $0 G1  0.643 $6,300 

$0 Totals  0.643 $6,300 $6,300 
291-05400-0038

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 39;

 0.643

Birch Cir

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,400 $0 G1  0.392 $4,400 

$0 Totals  0.392 $4,400 $4,400 
291-05400-0039

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 40;

 0.392

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,100 $0 G1  0.463 $5,100 

$0 Totals  0.463 $5,100 $5,100 
291-05400-0040

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 41;

 0.463

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,800 $0 G1  0.554 $5,800 

$0 Totals  0.554 $5,800 $5,800 
291-05400-0041

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 42;

 0.554

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,000 $0 G1  0.383 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.383 $1,000 $1,000 
291-05400-0042

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES OUTLOT 
1;

 0.383

Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $0 G1  0.358 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.358 $1,000 $1,000 
291-05400-0043

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES OUTLOT 
2;

 0.358

1615 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

Dells Land Company, LLC
1927 County Rd W
Grafton, WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,400 $0 G6  0.344 $1,400 

$0 Totals  0.344 $1,400 $1,400 
291-06000-0100

28-14N-06E ROBINSONS SUBDIVISION LOTS 1-2;PT 
GOVT LOT 7

 0.344

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

Cold Water Dev Corp Chula Vista Golf 
Resort, Inc
PO Box 30
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.190 $0 

$0 Totals  0.190 $0 $0 
291-06000-0102

28-14N-06E ROBINSONS SUBDIVISION LOT 3;& PT 
LOT 4 PT GOVT LOT 7

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
291-06000-0104

28-14N-06E ROBINSONS SUBDIVISION LOTS 5-6;& 
PT LOT 4

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

State of Wisconsin et al
Attn: Dnr % Cheryl Hausley
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

Total properties listed: 444 Total acres and values by class: $5,961,300 $4,503,900  52.622 G1 $1,457,400 
$86,508,900 $75,520,600  351.190 G2 $10,988,300 

$26,700 $0  157.751 G4 $26,700 
$10,100 $0  8.050 G5 $10,100 
$42,600 $0  21.428 G5M $42,600 

$161,400 $0  38.641 G6 $161,400 
$0 $0  327.735 X2 $0 
$0 $0  123.415 X4 $0 
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